Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Full Legal Name of Service Provider: SBEEG Holdings Licensing, LLC

Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the service provider is doing business): See attached list

Address of Service Provider: 8000 Beverly Boulevard, Los Angeles, California 90048

Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: Brandt Mori (Copyright Agent)

Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic location): 8000 Beverly Boulevard, Los Angeles, California 90048

Telephone Number of Designated Agent: 323-655-8000

Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: 323-655-8001

Email Address of Designated Agent: copyright@sbe.com

ve of the Designating Service Provider: Date: $4 - \frac{1}{2}$

Typed or Printed Name and Title: Nikki Mark, Executive Vice President

Note: This Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee*ScannedMade Payable to the Register of Copyrights.*Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website atMAY 16 2012www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.htmlMAY 16 2012



Received MAY 1 0 2012 Copyright Office

SBEEG Holdings Licensing, LLC

LIST OF ALTERNATIVE NAMES OF SERVICE PROVIDER(S)

SBE

SBE ENTERTAINMENT GROUP

SBE HOTEL GROUP

SBE RESTAURANT GROUP

SBE RESTAURANT AND NIGHTLIFE GROUP

sbe.com

sbeent.com